MEETING DATE:
MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

15-05893-5-DMW

15-06460-5-SWH

1/7/2016
10:00 AM

11

Debtor

Sandra L. Daulton

Old South Masonry, Inc.

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney
Danny Bradford

Jason L. Hendren

LOCATION:
Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130

Raleigh, NC 27601

Trustee

Not Applicable

Not Applicable
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